Jr. Miss Northeast Minneapolis Ambassador

~Candidate Form~

The aim of the Northeast Minneapolis Scholarship Program Inc. is to select young women who will serve as Goodwill Ambassadors.

To represent
Northeast Minneapolis and St. Anthony Village
at Parades & Coronations of our fellow communities.

To Participate and Promote the Value of Community and Service within our Northeast Minneapolis and St. Anthony Village Community.

Candidates Judging Basis

- **Dependability / Dedication:** Attendance to functions & being on time is important. No show, no calls could be cause for dismissal from candidacy.
- Natural Charm: Happy, friendly, self-confident, strong personality and positive attitude.
- Maturity & Poise: Comfortable in front of people, able to handle pressure and anxiety well. Gets along well with others/good team player.
- **Responsibility:** Have complete and detailed responses to the judge's questions. Application filled out completely and neatly. Sponsor secured and details taken care of.
- **Parental Support:** Parent and family support is strongly encouraged for maximum success and enjoyment of the ambassador.
- **Communication:** As a candidate and if chosen as an ambassador communication is extremely important. It is imperative that you communicate with chaperones.
- Vocabulary: When speaking you should use correct grammar and complete sentences. You should not use any form of slang.
- **Speech:** Clear projected voice, pacing is important, tone and quality of voice.

Jr. Miss Northeast Minneapolis Ambassador Candidate Application

Must be between the age of 12 - 16 by June 1st, 2018

For use in publicity, and judging. Please type or print.

Name:	Age: _	B11	th Date:			
Address:						
	Zip:					
Candidate Email Address: _ Do you check it daily: Telephone: Home ()						
Father's Name:						
Cell Phone :	Email: _					
Mother's Name:						
Cell Phone :	Email: _					
T-shirt size: X-Small	Small	Med	Large	_ X-L(ਤੇ	_
Dress size Pant size	Sh	oe size	Pierced	Ears	_Y _	N
Sponsor's Name:		Phone	()			
Address:	Zip					
Education:						
School						
School Address:						

Candidate Questions: NAME:				
-What prompted you to run for the Jr. Miss Northeast Minneapolis?				
What is the importance of being a good role model as a NE Minneapolis Ambassador?				
-What extra-curricular activities are you involved in during school or the summer?				
William and Communication and				
-What are your future goals?				
-What are your volunteer activities and community involvement past and present?				
-what are your volunteer activities and community involvement past and present:				
-What is one thing that you would like everyone to know about you?				
what is one timing that you would like everyone to know about you.				
-If you could choose to be any person living or past who would you choose and why?				
-What is the best advice anyone has ever given you?				
-Do you have any siblings? (Name and ages):				

Please Enclose With Your Application

- Please type a full one page biographical sketch of yourself. Include information relating to your family life, personal goals, friends, etc. Please include all information of past awards and honors your have received. Don't forget to include any information or experience you feel would be of interest to the royalty candidates-judging panel. Make sure to include why you want to be the next Jr. Miss Northeast Minneapolis Ambassador!
 - Email a <u>headshot</u> photo to NERoyalty@aol.com
 - A \$25.00 Registration Fee made payable to **NE Minneapolis Royalty** (paid by candidate) due on or before June 1st, 2018.
 - Include a recommendation letter from a teacher you have recently had.
 - An official copy of your latest school grade transcripts

Applications Due By June 1st, 2018

Return Applications to:

Northeast Minneapolis Royalty Scholarship Program Inc. P.O. Box 18384 Minneapolis, Minnesota 55418-0384

Candidate's Signature:	
To candidate parents: please understand that by signing this candidate process and during the ambassador's year commitm	, , , ,
Parent's Signature:	
Parents Printed name:	Date:

Submitting this application gives permission for our judges to discuss with you its content for the interviewing and judging process. The completion and content of your application will be included in the judging process.

Northeast Minneapolis Royalty Scholarship Program P.O. Box 18384 Minneapolis, Minnesota 55418-0384

Heidi (612) 408-0242 or northeastroyalty@aol.com www.NortheastRoyalty.com

2018

Miss Northeast Minneapolis Ambassador Sponsorship Form

Dear Business Owner,

The Northeast Minneapolis Royalty Scholarship Program is seeking Businesses to sponsor our 2018 Royalty Candidates. The fee for sponsorship is currently \$100. per candidate.

Being a sponsor is a great way to advertise your business. Each time your candidate introduces herself at the various functions, she will be thanking YOU for sponsoring her. Your business name will also be listed in our Coronation Programs under her picture, and also in the 2018 Celebrate NE Parade (if received by 6-1-2018).

Your sponsorship dollars are used for the cost of the various activities the candidate attends. It may also help with the organizational costs of putting on the fashion show, coronation and post parade party.

The Northeast Royalty Program is a 501c3 non-profit community-focused program, with the goals of enriching the young woman's life by helping to instill positive emotional growth and volunteerism.

Please make your check payable to the Northeast Minneapolis Royalty Scholarship Program. A receipt will be sent upon receiving the sponsorship. Please enclose your business card if possible too. You may send your check with your candidate or mail it to the address below. If you have any questions you may contact Heidi Zaworski 612-408-0242

For more information feel free to visit or website at www.NortheastRoyalty.com

Thank You For Your Support!

Northeast Minneapolis Royalty Scholarship Program Inc. PO Box 18384 Minneapolis, MN 55418

Jr. Miss Northeast Minneapolis

Royal Ambassador Application 2018